## Growing the heart of the community through the Pemberton Farmers' Market

## **Pemberton Farmers' Market Association**

Friend of the Market

June 1<sup>st</sup> – October 26<sup>th</sup>, 2018 Fridays, 3:00 – 6:30 PM Community Barn, 7437 Frontier St., Pemberton



The Pemberton Farmers' Market strives to cultivate a vibrant market for local growers and makers, welcoming consumers to gather and connect with producers of a diverse selection of quality products from our region.

As a non-profit organization, we continue to strive towards financial self-sustainability through the operation of the social enterprise. **PFM Friend of the Market Memberships** contribute to the health and financial stability of the organization.

Friend of the Market Membership Fee: \$20

Membership privileges include:

- •Participation in our annual AGM
- •One vote per membership on bylaws & amendments and elections of board members
- •Monthly PFM market update email (during market season)
- •Cotton PFM grocery tote

Member Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

As a non-profit organization, the Pemberton Farmers' Market appreciates the support of our community members, customers, vendors and board members in creating a vibrant market. We recognize the unique opportunity our market has to create an inclusive and welcoming atmosphere that benefits our community as a whole.

As a Friend of the Market, we value your support as we endeavor to bring events, workshops and live entertainment to the community and as we strive towards self-sufficiency with a variety of fundraising events such as our annual "Stone Soup Celebration".

Please indicate below areas you might be willing to volunteer or participate further in our vision of "Growing the heart of the community through the Pemberton Farmers' Market"

	res	NO	iviaybe
I would be available to volunteer at PFM events and workshops			
I would be interested in supporting the PFM team with fundraising events			
I would be available to participate in committee work for the PFM			
I would be willing to take part in a customer feedback survey for the PFM			
I would like to receive the monthly PFM Market Update email			

## Like us on Facebook & follow us on Instagram!

Facebook: Pemberton Farmers Market Instagram: @pembyfarmersmarket

For Office Use Only	MF	MC	MB